BANCOMER 0176980015

BANCO
Descripcion:
Cuenta de Retiro:
Saldo actual:
Importe Cargo:
NUmero de Operaciones:
Fecha de Aplicacion:
Estatus:
Referencia:

XX X X XX XX XXX

1 BANAMEX

X 3 BANORTE

CUENTA
INTERRALLY07112015

Operado

CLABE 002680700650519805

CLABE 072680002360190048

176980015
294,363.58
30,947.55
3
12112015

2015

IMPORTE

PAGOS DE RALLY HECHOS A USTEDES
PROVEEDOR

2,400.01 JORGE ALBERTO LOPEZ VELAZQUEZ

2,447.54 SERVICIO AUDITORIO SA DE CV

Pagina 1

CONCEPTO

PAGO F-130

PAGO F-11012

FECHA PAGO

PAGO APLICADO 12/11/2015

PAGO APLICADO 12/11/2015



